2016

q
W
ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
AUSTRIA

)

Division | - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

Playing Statistics

No Name

24
25

STROJ Thomas
BIRNBAUM Lucas
HAGEN Matthias
JAKUBITZKA Daniel
GAFFAL Stefan

KRAGL Gerd
HUBER Mario
NISSNER Benjamin
MAXA Felix
KITTINGER Patrick

LAHODA Alexander
NUSSBAUMER Fabian
WOLF Bernd
WINKLER Dario
ANTONITSCH Sam

KIRCHSCHLAGER Erik
SCHNETZER Ramon
HAUDUM Lukas
BALTRAM Florian
WACHTER Daniel

ZWERGER Dominic
MULLER Stefan

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name
1 STROJ Thomas
25 MULLER Stefan

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 19 DEC 2015

Including Game #15
AUT - Austria

Pos GP G A PTS

G

@M MMMOU MMmOOT MM T QO TMMOOO

~

GPT GKD GPI
5 5 3
5 5 2

K

[¢;]

a0 oo oo auagagaa oo oo

o

0

o
o
o
o

-2
-2
+5
-6

-4
-1
-6

+4
-3

+5
+1
+1

0
+4

+4
0
0
+4
+1

.~ s oo
o~ 20
AN =2 O
~ooo

N

N WO w-=
NN NMNANMNNMND PhOOON OO OoOohMO

S, WNOO WOOOW OO0 -~0
A NN

+2

OO ONOOO OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0OO0OO0OO0O O-~0O0

ON WO WO - ANN-_BEAE NWO A~
OO0 O~ 000 OO0OO0OO0O0O OOO0OO0OOo

O~ NW-=20 -

o w

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0 0 0.00
0 4 0.00
0 2 0.00
0 9 1M
0 13 769
0 3 0.00
0 10 10.00
0 7 0.00
0 7 0.00
0 4 0.00
0 4 75.00
0 1 0.00
0 5 0.00
0 4 0.00
0 9 3333
0 6 0.00
0 6 0.00
0 13 1538
1 12 25.00
0 6 16.67
0 10 30.00
0 0 0.00

MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

180:00 60.00 9
120:00 40.00 9

76
28

85 89.41
37 75.68

3.00
4.50

021
011

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
83340 Report Created SAT 19 DEC 2015 22:09 GMT+1 Page 1/1




