



IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV I GROUP A



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 19 DEC 2015 Including Game #15

AUT - Austria

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG P	PG S	SHG S	OG	SG%
1	STROJ Thomas	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	BIRNBAUM Lucas	D	5	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	4	0.00
3	HAGEN Matthias	D	5	0	1	1	4	-2	0	0	0	2	0.00
4	JAKUBITZKA Daniel	D	5	1	1	2	0	+5	1	0	0	9	11.11
6	GAFFAL Stefan	F	5	1	0	1	0	-6	0	1	0	13	7.69
7	KRAGL Gerd	D	5	0	1	1	0	-4	0	0	0	3	0.00
8	HUBER Mario	F	5	1	3	4	4	-1	0	0	0	10	10.00
9	NISSNER Benjamin	F	5	0	0	0	4	-6	0	0	0	7	0.00
11	MAXA Felix	F	5	0	3	3	10	+4	0	0	0	7	0.00
12	KITTINGER Patrick	F	5	0	2	2	4	-3	0	0	0	4	0.00
13	LAHODA Alexander	F	5	3	1	4	2	+5	0	0	0	4	75.00
14	NUSSBAUMER Fabian	D	5	0	1	1	0	+1	0	0	0	1	0.00
15	WOLF Bernd	D	5	0	2	2	0	+1	0	0	0	5	0.00
16	WINKLER Dario	F	5	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	4	0.00
17	ANTONITSCH Sam	F	5	3	1	4	4	+4	0	0	0	9	33.33
18	KIRCHSCHLAGER Erik	D	5	0	1	1	4	+4	0	0	0	6	0.00
19	SCHNETZER Ramon	D	5	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	6	0.00
21	HAUDUM Lukas	F	5	2	1	3	2	0	0	0	0	13	15.38
22	BALTRAM Florian	F	5	3	3	6	4	+4	2	1	1	12	25.00
23	WACHTER Daniel	F	5	1	2	3	2	+1	0	0	0	6	16.67
24	ZWERGER Dominic	F	5	3	4	7	2	+2	0	0	0	10	30.00
25	MULLER Stefan	GK	5	0	0	0	2		0	0	0	0	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name	GPT GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
1 STROJ Thomas	5 5	3	180:00	60.00	9	76	85	89.41	3.00	0 2 1
25 MULLER Stefan	5 5	2	120:00	40.00	9	28	37	75.68	4.50	0 1 1

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	w	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				